Programmable controllers
Revision: I/24
amr-op70rhcxx_d_en_101
AMR-OP70RHC/xx
Programmable on-wall controller
AMiT, spol. s r.o. Export Sales Department Technical support
Radlicka 740/113c, 158 00 PRAHA, Czech Republic Videnska 186/118, 619 00 BRNO, Czech Republic tel.: +420 549 210 279, 549 210 403
tel.: +420 222 780 100, 222 781 516 tel.: +420 778 775 407 e-mail: support@amit.cz

  3
) Battery is not included in the delivery.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMR-OP70RHC/xx On-wall controller
 Box colour Cover colour
AMR-OP70RHC/01 Grey RAL 7005 White RAL 9003
AMR-OP70RHC/02 Ivory RAL 1013 Ivory RAL 1013
AMR-OP70RHC/03 Grey RAL 7005 Grey RAL 7005
AMR-OP70RHC/04 White RAL 9003 White RAL 9003
Note: Small recesses on the surface and colour inhomogeneity do not justify a warranty claim.
RECOMMENDED DRAWING SYMBOL
1
2